SALASAR ALLOY & STEEL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
Purchase Order
A. J. BELTINGS PRIVATE LIMITD
Near Hotel Woodland Central avenue NAGPUR - 440018  MAHARASHTRA
Contact No. :   07122723908
Email Id :   sales@ajbpl.com
GST :   27AAKCA4756E1ZL
Order No :     CSS - 01648
Order Date :     26/02/2021
Refrance No :
Exchange Rate : 1.00
Prepared By : Vishal Hedau
 Item Name QuantityUnit Rs. Amount
Sr.
No
Rs. RateHSN  Code ExpectedItem Code
V BELT SPB 2840  10.00  5,950.00 595.000NOS 1 07/03/21CON0000437 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
TIMING BELT HTD 2800 -14M 65 MM  8.00  62,280.00 7,785.000NOS 2 05/03/21CON0005048 05/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
A. J. BELTINGS PRIVATE LIMITD  4.00  7,785.000 1618 22/02/2021 Rs. 1.00CON0005048
BELT 6/3VX-465 (46.5")  2.00  5,160.00 2,580.000NOS 3 07/03/21CON0005201 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 6R /3VX-620 (62")  2.00  6,880.00 3,440.000NOS 4 07/03/21CON0005202 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5/3VX-650 (65")  2.00  6,000.00 3,000.000NOS 5 07/03/21CON0005203 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 3VX-930 (93")  2.00  8,600.00 4,300.000NO 6 07/03/21CON0005204 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 3VX-940 (94")  2.00  8,760.00 4,380.000NOS 7 07/03/21CON0005205 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 3VX-945 (94.5")  2.00  8,760.00 4,380.000NOS 8 07/03/21CON0005206 07/03/21
Works :- E-9, MIDC Industrial Area Butibori - 441108.
Purchase Order
A. J. BELTINGS PRIVATE LIMITD
Near Hotel Woodland Central avenue NAGPUR - 440018  MAHARASHTRA
Contact No. :   07122723908
Email Id :   sales@ajbpl.com
GST :   27AAKCA4756E1ZL
Order No :     CSS - 01648
Order Date :     26/02/2021
Refrance No :
Exchange Rate : 1.00
Prepared By : Vishal Hedau
 Item Name QuantityUnit Rs. Amount
Sr.
No
Rs. RateHSN  Code ExpectedItem Code
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 3VX-950 (95")  2.00  8,800.00 4,400.000NOS 9 07/03/21CON0005207 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 3VX-960 (96")  2.00  9,000.00 4,500.000NOS 10 07/03/21CON0005208 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 3VX-970 (97")  2.00  9,000.00 4,500.000NOS 11 07/03/21CON0005209 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 3VX-975 (97.5")  2.00  9,000.00 4,500.000NOS 12 07/03/21CON0005210 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 3VX-980 (98")  2.00  9,100.00 4,550.000NOS 13 07/03/21CON0005211 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 3VX-985 (98.5")  2.00  9,100.00 4,550.000NOS 14 07/03/21CON0005214 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 3VX-1040 (104")  2.00  9,600.00 4,800.000NOS 15 07/03/21CON0005216 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 3VX-1140 (114")  2.00  10,600.00 5,300.000NOS 16 07/03/21CON0005217 07/03/21
Works :- E-9, MIDC Industrial Area Butibori - 441108.
Purchase Order
A. J. BELTINGS PRIVATE LIMITD
Near Hotel Woodland Central avenue NAGPUR - 440018  MAHARASHTRA
Contact No. :   07122723908
Email Id :   sales@ajbpl.com
GST :   27AAKCA4756E1ZL
Order No :     CSS - 01648
Order Date :     26/02/2021
Refrance No :
Exchange Rate : 1.00
Prepared By : Vishal Hedau
 Item Name QuantityUnit Rs. Amount
Sr.
No
Rs. RateHSN  Code ExpectedItem Code
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 3VX-1180 (118")  2.00  11,000.00 5,500.000NOS 17 07/03/21CON0005218 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 3VX-1250 (125")  2.00  11,600.00 5,800.000NOS 18 07/03/21CON0005219 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 3VX-1280 (128")  2.00  11,800.00 5,900.000NOS 19 07/03/21CON0005220 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 3VX-1290 (129")  2.00  11,800.00 5,900.000NOS 20 07/03/21CON0005221 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 5V-810 (81")  2.00  16,188.00 8,094.000NOS 21 07/03/21CON0005222 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5V-985 (98.5")  10.00  5,200.00 520.000NOS 22 07/03/21CON0005223 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 5V-1170 (117")  2.00  22,560.00 11,280.000NOS 23 07/03/21CON0005224 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 5V-1200 (120")  2.00  23,920.00 11,960.000NOS 24 07/03/21CON0005225 07/03/21
Works :- E-9, MIDC Industrial Area Butibori - 441108.
Purchase Order
A. J. BELTINGS PRIVATE LIMITD
Near Hotel Woodland Central avenue NAGPUR - 440018  MAHARASHTRA
Contact No. :   07122723908
Email Id :   sales@ajbpl.com
GST :   27AAKCA4756E1ZL
Order No :     CSS - 01648
Order Date :     26/02/2021
Refrance No :
Exchange Rate : 1.00
Prepared By : Vishal Hedau
 Item Name QuantityUnit Rs. Amount
Sr.
No
Rs. RateHSN  Code ExpectedItem Code
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
BELT 5R 5V-1210 (121")  2.00  24,200.00 12,100.000NOS 25 07/03/21CON0005226 07/03/21
Last  5 Purchase Transaction of Item
DateOrder
No
RateQuantityParty Name Crncy &
Rate
ItemCode
 324,858.00Basic Amount
SGST  % 27,059.22
CGST % 27,059.22
Round Off 0.44
378,976.00Total Amount
Payment Term Against Days %
26 Days From Invoice Invoice  26  100
Term and Conditions  :
Order Amendment Details
ItemNameEntry Date & TimeAmend
No
QuantityDo
Date
Do
No
Rate
Works :- E-9, MIDC Industrial Area Butibori - 441108.